Ergebnisliste Klasse

Alpiner Schilauf - Riesentorlauf

Name

ILMER Sabrina
RIBIS Elena

Rang StNr
Kiicken weiblich
1 2
2 4
3 1

SCHLIERENZAUER Annalena

Kiicken mannlich

1 6
2 8
3 7

NAPETSCHNIG Mario

VOLDERAUER Markus

HOFER Matteo

Kinder 1 weiblich

1 14
10
17
15
13
12
16
11
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LAUSECKER Viola
PEER Chiara

RIBIS Lisa

FERCHL Anna
GLEIRSCHER Alina
GLEIRSCHER Andrea

VOLDERAUER Daniela

KINDL Sarah

Kinder 1 mannlich

1 19
2 20
3 25
4 22

KINDL Benjamin
FERCHL Simon
RIBIS Philipp
HOFER Manuel

JG Klasse
2005 W Kiw
2006 W Kiw
2006 W Kiw
2006 M Kim
2006 M Kim
2006 M Kim
2002 W Kilw
2002 W Kilw
2002 W Klw
2004 W Kilw
2002 W Klw
2003 W Kilw
2003 W Kilw
2004 W Kilw
2002 M Kim
2003 M Klm
2002 M Kim
2002 M Klm

Schirennen Milders 2011 Kinder

Sonnenbergbahn Milders, 06.03.2011

1. Lauf

52,01
1:02,69
1:38,44

30,66
37,15
42,14

27,82
30,42
29,92
30,79
30,74
31,09
31,88
34,11

26,22
27,48
28,87
29,52

2. Lauf

45,34
1:05,85
1:18,47

30,52

36,37

37,10

27,46
27,69
30,52
30,45
30,52
30,58
31,46
33,54

26,36
27,76
29,00
29,25

Ges.Zeit

1:37,35
2:08,54
2:56,91

1:01,18
1:13,52
1:19,24

55,28
58,11
1:00,44
1:01,24
1:01,26
1:01,67
1:03,34
1:07,65

52,58
55,24
57,87
58,77

Diff.

0,00
31,19
1:19,56

0,00
12,34
18,06

0,00
2,83
5,16
5,96
5,98
6,39
8,06
12,37

0,00
2,66
5,29
6,19



5 21 BAUMANN Daniel 2004 M Kim
6 23 PFURTSCHELLER David 2004 M Kim
7 24 PFURTSCHELLER Georg 2003 M Kim
8 18 RANALTER Arian 2002 M Kim
Kinder 2 weiblich
1 32 GALSTERER Alessa 2001 W K2w
2 26 KINDL Lea 2000 W K2w
3 31 ILMER Sarah 2000 W K2w
4 28 PFURTSCHELLER Stephanie 2001 W K2w
5 33 GLEIRSCHER Viktoria 2000 W K2w
6 30 GLEIRSCHER Natalia 2000 W K2w
7 29 GLEIRSCHER Lena 2000 W K2w
8 27 CAZZONELLI Lisa 2001 W K2w

Kinder 2 mannlich

=

43
35
34
40
41
45
37
46
42
44
65
39
36
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SCHWAB Alexander 2001 M K2m
SILLER Severin 2001 M K2m
FERCHL Johannes 2001 M K2m
BAUMANN Simon 2001 M K2m
GLEIRSCHER Armin 2000 M K2m
VOLDERAUER Simon 2001 M K2m
SALCHNER Martin 2000 M K2m
HALLER Markus 2001 M K2m
MULLER Armin 2001 M K2m
PFURTSCHELLER Josef 2001 M K2m
HOLZKNECHT Niklas 2000 M K2m
WATT Samuel 2001 M K2m

WINDHAGER Dominik 2000 M K2m

Schiiler 1 weiblich

29,62

30,29

29,34
34,07

24,09
28,64
28,60

30,28
30,79

31,02

31,00
31,43

24,36
24,97
26,35
26,56
27,13
27,23
27,56
28,20
30,35
34,01
33,64
38,82
40,47

30,43

30,31

32,13
32,87

25,16
27,97
29,86

31,24
31,14

31,32

31,83
32,84

25,33
26,09
26,79
26,94
27,44
27,41
27,20
29,47
28,79
29,37
32,57
35,33
38,17

1:00,05

1:00,60

1:01,47
1:06,94

49,25
56,61
58,46

1:01,52
1:01,93
1:02,34
1:02,83

1:04,27

49,69
51,06
53,14
53,50
54,57
54,64
54,76
57,67
59,14
1:03,38
1:06,21
1:14,15
1:18,64

7,47
8,02
8,89
14,36

0,00
7,36
9,21

12,27

12,68

13,09
13,58
15,02

0,00
1,37
3,45
3,81

4,88

4,95
5,07
7,98

9,45

13,69

16,52
24,46
28,95



50
54
51
66
48
49
47
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NAPETSCHNIG Christina
RANALTER Alina

MULLER Viktoria

PEER Nina

HOFER Julia

CAZZONELLI Julia
PFURTSCHELLER Magdalena

Schiiler 1 mannlich

57
56
55
58

B W DN

KINDL Robert
VOLDERAUER Manuel
AUER Nico

WATT David

Schiiler 2 weiblich

1 60
2 59

HOFER Ramona
GLEIRSCHER Victoria

Schiiler 2 mannlich

1 64
2 61
3 62

HALLER Stefan
PFURTSCHELLER Daniel
SCHICHO Matthias

1998 W SCH1w
1996 W SCHlw
1998 W SCH1lw
1998 W SCHlw
1998 W SCH1w
1998 W SCH1lw

1999 W SCH1lw
1999 M SCH1m
1998 M SCH1m
1999 M SCH1m
1999 M SCH1m
1997 W SCH2w
1997 W SCH2w
1997 M SCH2Zm
1997 M SCH2m
1997 M SCHZm

22,28
24,75
26,57
26,90
27,23
29,41

27,99

21,65
22,37
29,00
29,57

21,39
27,07

23,61
24,39
26,03

22,44
25,48
26,46
27,19
27,16
29,39

32,32

21,74
22,52
29,48
29,24

21,63
26,69

23,17
24,34
24,83

44,72
50,23
53,03
54,09
54,39
58,80
1:00,31

43,39
44,89
58,48
58,81

43,02
53,76

46,78
48,73
50,86

0,00
5,51
8,31
9,37
9,67

14,08
15,59

0,00
1,50
15,09

15,42

0,00
10,74

0,00
1,95
4,08



